
--2021-22 ESSA Consolidated App REVIEWER ASSIGNMENTS --   

ESU ESSA REVIEWER Email Phone 
1 Dottie Heusman Dottie.Heusman@nebraska.gov 402-219-4802 
2 Ken Howard Ken.Howard@nebrasksa.gov 402-219-3303 
3 Dottie Heusman Dottie.Heusman@nebraska.gov 402-219-4802 
4 Allyson DenBeste Allyson.Olson@nebraska.gov  402-405-5212 
5 Jim Kent Jim.Kent@nebraska.gov 402-405-6456 
6 TBD / Dottie temporarily Dottie.Heusman@nebraska.gov  402-219-4802 
7 Pat Frost Pat.Frost@nebraska.gov 402-219-1671 
8 Jim Kent Jim.Kent@nebraska.gov 402-405-6456 
9 Jim Kent Jim.Kent@nebraska.gov 402-405-6456 
10 Pat Frost Pat.Frost@nebraska.gov 402-219-1671 
11 TBD / Pat temporarily Pat.Frost@nebraska.gov 402-219-1671 
13 TBD / Jim temporarily Jim.Kent@nebraska.gov  402-405-6456 
15 Anne Hubbell Anne.Hubbell@nebraska.gov 402-405-7017 
16 Ken Howard Ken.Howard@nebrasksa.gov 402-219-3303 
17 Anne Hubbell Anne.Hubbell@nebraska.gov 402-405-7017 
18 Kirk Russell Kirk.Russell@nebraska.gov  402-405-4616 
19 Kirk Russell Kirk.Russell@nebraska.gov  402-405-4616 
Final Beth Wooster beth.wooster@nebraska.gov  402-310-1390 

 


